Fahrplan

fur die Schulbuslinie
Wo 11 Ruckfahrt

Schulbuslinie
Fa. Stanglmeier Bustouristik
Mainburg / Pfaffenhofen a.d.llm
Tel. 08751 709-90

Mittag

13:15

13:27
13:33
13:52
13:53
13:54
13:56
14:01
14:03
14:05

Haltestellen:

ab Hallertau-Gymnasium

Niederlauterbach, Feuerwehr
Ainau, Dekan-Trost-Str.
Hartacker, Wasserwerk
Hartacker, Karpfenstr.
Hartacker, Jahnstr.

Hartacker, Gewerbestr.
Forstpriel, Bl6a
Minchsmiunster, Ev. Kirche

an Minchsminster, Kaiserstr.

Abfahrt 13:15 Halt 14 / 16:30 Halt 3/ 17:00 Halt 1

ab

an

Nachmittag
Mo, Di, Do

16:30

16:42
16:48
17:07
17:08
17:09
17:11
17:16
17:18
17:20

Nachmittag
Mittwoch

17:00

17.12
17:18
17:37
17:38
17:39
17:41
17:46
17:48
17:50

Stand: 23.09.2025




